1st
znd
3rd

1st
znd
3rd
4th

1st

2500 LB Class:
Mike Rivard
Pat Rivard
Mark Helsor

3000 LB Class:
Mark Helsor
Pat Rivard

Cliff Woodman
Chris Folsom

3500 LB Class:
Cliff Woodman
David Berry
Arthur Child
Mike Rivard
Stephen Hunt

4000 LB Class:
Norbert Lemieux
Stephen Hunt
Chris Folsom
Mike Rivard
Arthur Child
David Berry

4500 LB Class:
Tyler Leighton
Chris Folsom
Norbert Lemieux
Stephen Hunt
Pat Rivard
Charlie Dickinson
Mark Gary

5000 LB Class:
Tyler Leighton

MAPA Fun Pull
(No Points)
Skowhegan

June 5" 2021

Oliver 60
Oliver 60
Ford NAA

Ford NAA

Massey Harris 81
Minneapolis Moline BF
Massey Harris Mustang

Minneapolis Moline BF
Ford NAA

Cockshutt 30

Massey Harris 81

John Deere B

Allis Chalmers WD45
John Deere A
Farmall H

Massey Harris 30
Cockshutt 30

Ford NAA

John Deere B

Farmall H

Allis Chalmers WD45
John Deere A

Massey Harris 30
Massey Harris 44
Massey Harris 44 Diesel

John Deere B

106.89’
95.41
92.81

142.18%
139.29’
121.51
119.85’

206.64’
203.36’
192.34’
159.74’
142.41

118.80’
114.86’
114.31
104.38’
92.07’
75.60

162.48’
149.11
136.58’
128.87
122.42
118.05’
112.69’

145.03’



2nd

4th
5th

1st
znd
3rd

5th

1st
znd
3rd

1st
2nd

John Hilton

John Atwood
Solomon Orff
Charlie Dickinson

5500 LB Class:
John Hilton
Solomon Orff
John Atwood
David Leighton
Mark Gary

6000 LB Class:
Mark Helsor
Noah Melcher
Charles Ring
David Leighton
Burl Ewell

Austin Dillingham
Mark Gary

6500 LB Class:
Mark Helsor
Austin Dillingham
Charles Ring
Noah Melcher
Pat Rivard

7500 LB Class:
Emily Folsom
David Leighton
Gary Clark

8000 LB Class:
David Leighton
Emily Folsom

International 300 Utility
Massey Harris 44
Massey Harris 33
Massey Harris 44

International 300 Utility
Massey Harris 33
Massey Harris 44
Farmall M

Massey Harris 44

Farmall 560

John Deere G

John Deere 530

Farmall M

John Deere A

John Deere G

Massey Harris 44 Special

Farmall 560
John Deere G
John Deere 530
John Deere G
John Deere G

Massey Harris 44 Special
Farmall MD
John Deere 620

Farmall MD
Massey Harris 44 Special

134.81
124.88’
120.31
105.06’

187.46’
171.98’
155.22
150.89’
122.22

130.04
121.4%
110.77
110.29’
104.75’
99.55’

85.05

142.92
129.62’
118.82
107.89’
42.05’

132.19
126.08’
111.63’

155.51
124.53’



