MAPA Fun Pull (No Points) Skowhegan June 5th 2021

	2500 LB Class:		
1 st	Mike Rivard	Oliver 60	106.89'
2 nd	Pat Rivard	Oliver 60	95.41'
3 rd	Mark Helsor	Ford NAA	92.81'
	3000 LB Class:		
1 st	Mark Helsor	Ford NAA	142.18'
2 nd	Pat Rivard	Massey Harris 81	139.29'
3 rd	Cliff Woodman	Minneapolis Moline BF	121.51'
4 th	Chris Folsom	Massey Harris Mustang	119.85′
	3500 LB Class:		
1 st	Cliff Woodman	Minneapolis Moline BF	206.64'
2 nd	David Berry	Ford NAA	203.36′
3 rd	Arthur Child	Cockshutt 30	192.34′
4 th	Mike Rivard	Massey Harris 81	159.74′
5 th	Stephen Hunt	John Deere B	142.41'
_	4000 LB Class:		
1 st	Norbert Lemieux	Allis Chalmers WD45	118.80′
2 nd	Stephen Hunt	John Deere A	114.86′
3 rd	Chris Folsom	Farmall H	114.31′
4 th	Mike Rivard	Massey Harris 30	104.38'
5 th	Arthur Child	Cockshutt 30	92.07'
6 th	David Berry	Ford NAA	75.60′
	4500 LB Class:		
1 st	Tyler Leighton	John Deere B	162.48′
2 nd	Chris Folsom	Farmall H	149.11'
3 rd	Norbert Lemieux	Allis Chalmers WD45	136.58'
4 th	Stephen Hunt	John Deere A	128.87'
5 th	Pat Rivard	Massey Harris 30	122.42'
6 th	Charlie Dickinson	Massey Harris 44	118.05′
7 th	Mark Gary	Massey Harris 44 Diesel	112.69′
	5000 LB Class:		
1 st		John Deere B	145.03'
Τ.,	Tyler Leighton	JOHN DEGLE B	145.05

2 nd	John Hilton	International 300 Utility	134.81'
3 rd	John Atwood	Massey Harris 44	124.88'
4 th	Solomon Orff	Massey Harris 33	120.31'
5 th	Charlie Dickinson	Massey Harris 44	105.06'
		•	
	5500 LB Class:		
1 st	John Hilton	International 300 Utility	187.46'
2^{nd}	Solomon Orff	Massey Harris 33	171.98'
3 rd	John Atwood	Massey Harris 44	155.22'
4 th	David Leighton	Farmall M	150.89'
5 th	Mark Gary	Massey Harris 44	122.22'
	6000 LB Class:		
1 st	Mark Helsor	Farmall 560	130.04'
2 nd	Noah Melcher	John Deere G	121.48'
3 rd	Charles Ring	John Deere 530	110.77′
4 th	David Leighton	Farmall M	110.29'
5 th	Burl Ewell	John Deere A	104.75'
6 th	Austin Dillingham	John Deere G	99.55'
7 th	Mark Gary	Massey Harris 44 Special	85.05'
	6500 LB Class:		
1 st	Mark Helsor	Farmall 560	142.92'
2 nd	Austin Dillingham	John Deere G	129.62'
3 rd	Charles Ring	John Deere 530	118.82′
4 th	Noah Melcher	John Deere G	107.89′
5 th	Pat Rivard	John Deere G	42.05'
	7500 LB Class:		
1 st	Emily Folsom	Massey Harris 44 Special	132.19′
2 nd	David Leighton	Farmall MD	126.08′
3 rd	Gary Clark	John Deere 620	111.63′
	0000 LD 01		
4 st	8000 LB Class:	5	455.54
1 st	David Leighton	Farmall MD	155.51'
2 nd	Emily Folsom	Massey Harris 44 Special	124.53′